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Barry Windham Division

Fightin' Possum Hounds

Northside Check Exchange
You're Getting Beat....By A Girl!

BUTT HURT FSU FAN

Lex Luger Division

Pinehurst Pimps
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Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Megcy 7

The Not So Champion Hills Champion

Drum Heads

Sid Vicious Division

How About A Fresca?
Jim Dyer TBA
Whophlungpoo

FACE CREAM FRIDAY

Total Points

Fightin' Possum Hounds
Whophlungpoo

Jim Dyer TBA

How About A Fresca?
Pinehurst Pimps

BUTT HURT FSU FAN
Drum Heads

FACE CREAM FRIDAY

The Not So Champion Hills Champion
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1147
1029
983
967
922
902
874
862
819

Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy 807

You're Getting Beat....By A Girl!
Northside Check Exchange
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PCT
0.615
0.462
0.385
0.308

PCT
0.846
0.462
0.385
0.308

PCT
0.692
0.615
0.538
0.385

DIV
5-1
1-5
4-2
2-4

DIV
6-0
2-4
2-4
2-4

DIV
2-4
4-2
4-2
2-4

PF
876
644
641
690

PF
790
693
663
675

PF
801
816
858
697
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PA
742
702
687
799

PA
668
734
741
761

PA
724
666
806
814

PTS
1147
780
802
902

PTS
922
807
819
874

PTS
967
983

1029
862
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